117
Compact fluorescent lamps • COMPONENTS
6U Ra>82
Lumen
(lm)
Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing

HPSL 70W 5500 2000 E27 transparent 0,98 99400075 50
HPSL 100W 8200 2000 E40 transparent 1,2 99400076 50
HPSL 150W 14000 2000 E40 transparent 1,8 99400077 50
HPSL 250W 23000 2000 E40 transparent 3 99400078 50
HPSL 400W 42000 2000 E40 transparent 4,6 99400079 50
24
134
COMPONENTS • Transformers and ballasts
Catalogue number Packing
(pcs)Model Watt Voltage
SETDC01 1W 230VAC/12VDC 99DRIVERDC01 100
SETDC03 3W 230VAC/12VDC 99DRIVERDC03 100
Catalogue number Packing
(pcs)Model Watt Voltage
SETDCDW5 5W 230VAC/12VDC 99DRIVERDC5 50
SETDCDW10 10W 230VAC/12VDC 99DRIVERDC10 50
SETDCDW15 15W 230VAC/12VDC 99DRIVERDC15 50
SETDCDW20 20W 230VAC/12VDC 99DRIVERDC20 50
Catalogue number Packing
(pcs)Model Watt Voltage
SETDC10 10W 230VAC/12VDC 99DRIVER10 50
SETDC20 20W 230VAC/12VDC 99DRIVER20 50
SETDC30 30W 230VAC/12VDC 99DRIVER30 50
SETDC50 50W 230VAC/12VDC 99DRIVER50 50
SETDC CONSTANT VOLTAGE
DRIVER FOR SPOTLIGHT
SETDC CONSTANT VOLTAGE
DRIVER FOR DOWNLIGHT
SETDC CONSTANT VOLTAGE DRIVER FOR VEGA
135
Transformers and ballasts • COMPONENTS
SETDC Constant Voltage Driver for LED
Size (mm)
Catalogue number Packing
(pcs)Model Watt Voltage Lenght Width Height
SETDC12PVC 12W 230V AC / 12V DC 90 48 34 99SETDC12PVC 25
SETDC24PVC 24W 230V AC / 12V DC 115 48 34 99SETDC24PVC 25
SETDC Constant Voltage Driver for LED
Size (mm)
Catalogue number Packing
(pcs)Model Watt Voltage Lenght Width Height
SETDC15 15W 230VAC/12VDC 70 39 31 99SETDC15IP20 100
SETDC30 30W 230VAC/12VDC 85 58 38 99SETDC30IP20 100
SETDC60 60W 230VAC/12VDC 110 78 38 99SETDC60IP20 50
SEDC100 100W 230VAC/12VDC 159 98 38 99SETDC100IP20 20
SETDC150 150W 230VAC/12VDC 199 98 38 99SETDC150IP20 20
SETDC Constant Voltage Driver for LED
Size (mm)
Catalogue number Packing
(pcs)Model Watt Voltage Lenght Width Height
SETDC30I 30W 230VAC/12VDC 200 30 20 99SETDC30IP67 50
SETDC60I 60W 230VAC/12VDC 178 68 34 99SETDC60IP67 20
SETDC100I 100W 230VAC/12VDC 250 72 45 99SETDC100IP67 20
SETDC150I 150W 230VAC/12VDC 250 128 60 99SETDC150IP67 20
4 KEY RF CONTROLLER FOR RGB STRIP
Model Current (A) Lenght Width Height Catalogue number Packing
(pcs)
LEDRGB/CONTROLLER 10 128 64 24 99RGBCONTROL 1

Size (mm)
Catalogue number Packing
(pcs)Model Watt L W H
EB213PL 2X13W PLC4P 103 67 30 99EB0213PL 100
EB218PL 2X18W PLC4P 103 67 30 99EB0218PL 100
EB226PL 2X26W PLC4P 103 67 30 99EB0226PL 100
L
W
H
ELECTRONIC TRANSFORMER FOR HALOGEN LAMPS
Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Watt Voltage Lenght Width Height
SET60 60W 230V AC / 12V AC 96 42 22 99SET60 100
SET105 105W 230V AC / 12V AC 96 42 22 99SET105 100
SET120 120W 230V AC / 12V AC 96 42 22 99SET120 100
SET160 160W 230V AC / 12V AC 96 42 22 99SET160 100
SET200 200W 230V AC / 12V AC 96 42 22 99SET200 100
138
COMPONENTS • Transformers and ballasts
MAGNETIC BALLAST FOR HPSL AND MHL LAMPS
L